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#  Ploeg Speler1

1

17

24
14
9
15
4
8
28
30

11
17
20
21
26
32

10
12
13
16
18
19
22
23
25
27
29
31

VERHULST Pascal
SANTENS Rita
BACKAERT Jeannot
CLAES Ivo

TITS Danny

CRAB Patricia
STROOBANTS Laurent
ROEF Eric

DAAUUD CALI Ismaciil
VERPLANCKE Paul
GOOSSENS Claudine
LUYTEN Nicole
VLUYMANS Ludovicus
DE CONINCK Dirk
KENNIS Ingrid

DEHON Michel
COPPENS Werner
SYWKIW Luc
BLANCHARD Dominique
BULCKE Roger

JABE Didier

FARIAS Maurizio
WIJVERKENS Christa
VANDONINCK Monique
WOUTERS Ivo

BRACKE Ludwig
HERNANDEZ GALAN Angela
DE COSTER Fabienne
DE PROOST Jean-Pierre
DEROO William
BULENS Carine

LINDEN Marie

Speler 2

DE WINTER Hilda
CHRISTIAENS Ronny
BAUWENS Patricia
SWINKELS Nadia
VANMEER Dominique
BEYNAERTS Freddy

VAN OVERSCHELDE Dominique

DE CEULAERDE Katia
LORTHIOIR Sonia

DE VOS Patricia
DOSSCHE Eric
SCHUYTEN Danny
VERHOEVEN Karin
VAN DER PLANKEN Francine
CLAES Kris

DE COCK Dominique
PRAET Magda
WATTIER Christelle
VAN MUYLDER Carine
PEETERS Saskia
ROSIERS Martine
VERHAAG Gertrude
CORNELIS Bruno
MAURISSEN Ivo
LALLEMAND Marcelle
HEEMANS Marijke
BOURDOUX Robert
ASPESLAGH Jean
COPPENS Nadine

DE WIT Linda

VAN DER ZANDEN RIK
DE LIGNIE Alain
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